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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Abilene, Texas 10/31/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 34 2nd 33 3rd 35 1st 36
423 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 Y 1.0 34.0 1.0 33.0 3.0 33.0 3.0 34.0 134.0 1 1
543 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 Y 4.0 31.0 2.0 32.0 2.0 34.0 1.0 36.0 133.0 2 2
570 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 Y 2.0 33.0 6.0 28.0 7.5 28.5 9.0 28.0 117.5 3 3
490 Rainy Walker - Select Tex Me A Pepto - 2008 - 5156653 Y 8.0 27.0 5.0 29.0 9.0 27.0 12.0 25.0 108.0 4 4
517 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 Y 5.0 30.0 20.0 14.0 7.5 28.5 4.0 33.0 105.5 5 5
484 Walker Priester - NCTC Peekaboo Mif - 3707973 Y 3.0 32.0 22.0 12.0 1.0 35.0 15.0 22.0 101.0 6 6
424 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 Y 18.0 17.0 15.0 19.0 4.0 32.0 5.0 32.0 100.0 7 7
561 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 Y 15.0 20.0 11.0 23.0 13.0 23.0 6.0 31.0 97.0 8 8
469 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 Y 7.0 28.0 10.0 24.0 22.0 14.0 10.0 27.0 93.0 9 9
527 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 Y 11.0 24.0 3.0 31.0 17.0 19.0 19.0 18.0 92.0 10 10
402 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 Y 10.0 25.0 4.0 30.0 21.0 15.0 16.0 21.0 91.0 11 11
560 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 Y 16.0 19.0 30.0 4.0 10.0 26.0 7.0 30.0 79.0 12 12
554 Mandy Harris - TTU CR Wolfwood - 2008 - 5078482 Y 22.0 13.0 16.0 18.0 12.0 24.0 17.0 20.0 75.0 13 13
487 Hannah Yeary - NCTC Mito Sunny Lena - 2011 - 5374344 Y 14.0 21.0 8.0 26.0 18.0 18.0 28.0 9.0 74.0 14 14
541 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 Y 12.0 23.0 7.0 27.0 30.0 6.0 20.0 17.0 73.0 15 15
516 Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 Y 21.0 14.0 12.0 22.0 14.5 21.5 22.0 15.0 72.5 16 16
556 Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee - 2008 - 5272185 Y 25.0 10.0 21.0 13.0 6.0 30.0 25.0 12.0 65.0 17 17
552 Jeff Passell - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 Y 19.0 16.0 13.0 21.0 19.0 17.0 27.0 10.0 64.0 18 18
549 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 Y 6.0 29.0 29.0 5.0 16.0 20.0 29.0 8.0 62.0 19 19
485 Hayley Walker - NCTC Rh Bet Quick - 5125677 Y 23.0 12.0 19.0 15.0 14.5 21.5 24.0 13.0 61.5 20 20
589 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 2006 - 4849706 Y 32.0 3.0 14.0 20.0 31.0 5.0 8.0 29.0 57.0 21 21
580 Matt Wallis - One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 Y 26.0 9.0 28.0 6.0 20.0 16.0 11.0 26.0 57.0 21 22
444 Larry Jacobs - Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 Y 31.0 4.0 9.0 25.0 35.0 1.0 13.0 24.0 54.0 23 23
513 Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Exageratin N Smoke - 865941 Y 13.0 22.0 17.0 17.0 27.0 9.0 31.0 6.0 54.0 23 24
483 Kaitlin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight - 2008 - 5080174 Y 27.0 8.0 24.0 10.0 24.0 12.0 18.0 19.0 49.0 25 25
464 Ashley Heinen - SHSU Pay Me Boys - 2003 - 755906 Y 20.0 15.0 25.0 9.0 33.0 3.0 23.0 14.0 41.0 26 26
460 Amy Thompson - SHSU Big Ash Gun - GRADE Y 17.0 18.0 26.0 8.0 25.0 11.0 34.0 3.0 40.0 27 27
407 Tyler O'Neal - Helluva Nifty Cash - 2011 - 5352519 Y 28.0 7.0 23.0 11.0 23.0 13.0 30.0 7.0 38.0 28 28
468 Rachel Sembera - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 Y 29.0 6.0 32.0 2.0 11.0 25.0 32.0 5.0 38.0 28 29
422 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 Y 30.0 5.0 27.0 7.0 29.0 7.0 21.0 16.0 35.0 30 30
467 Sarah Savage - TAMU Boons Texas Legacy - 2009 - 5182449 Y 24.0 11.0 31.0 3.0 28.0 8.0 26.0 11.0 33.0 31 31
514 Lauren Brown - WTAMU Pats Little Rita - 4884722 Y 33.0 2.0 18.0 16.0 26.0 10.0 36.0 1.0 29.0 32 32
456 Tayler Moore - SFASU Rowdy - GRADE Y 34.0 1.0 33.0 1.0 34.0 2.0 35.0 2.0 6.0 33 33
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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
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457 Georgianne Sartor - SFASU Popatop Pistol - 4355294 N SCR N SCR N #N/A N SCR N 0.0 999
478 Jessica Leatherwood - Dan San Sonita - 2002 - 4257866 N 9.0 26.0 #N/A N 5.0 31.0 2.0 35.0 0.0 999
578 R A Brown - Eddie Rocks RAB - 4839266 N #N/A N #N/A N 32.0 4.0 33.0 4.0 0.0 999
584 Charles Pollard - KF Sally Spoon - 2008 - 5156515 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 14.0 23.0 0.0 999
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10/31/2015 Judge:

34 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 35 TIE BREAKERS 1 10 9 2 8 3 7 4 5 6

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 
Walk Trot

Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
Back To

ta
l 
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s

Total Ranking

1 34 423 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 84.0 1

2 33 570 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 83.5 2

3 32 484 Walker Priester - NCTC Peekaboo Mif - 3707973 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 83.5 2

4 31 543 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 0.5 82.5 4

5 30 517 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 521628 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 82.5 4

6 29 549 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 82.0 6

7 28 469 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 81.5 7

8 27 490 Rainy Walker - Select Tex Me A Pepto - 2008 - 5156653 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 0.5 81.0 8

9 26 478 Jessica Leatherwood - Dan San Sonita - 2002 - 4257866 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 81.0 8

10 25 402 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 81.0 8

Limited Non-Pro Pleasure  
- AQHA Ranch Riding

Abilene, TexasLocation:Earnest Wilson



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 World Show_2
Limit_NP_Pleasure
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 24 527 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 81.0 8

12 23 541 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 81.0 8

13 22 513 Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Exageratin N Smoke - 865941 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 81.0 8

14 21 487 Hannah Yeary - NCTC Mito Sunny Lena - 2011 - 5374344 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 80.5 14

15 20 561 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 79.0 15

16 19 560 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 -1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 2.0 78.0 16

17 18 460 Amy Thompson - SHSU Big Ash Gun - GRADE 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 78.0 16

18 17 424 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 78.0 16

19 16 552 Jeff Passell - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 77.5 19

20 15 464 Ashley Heinen - SHSU Pay Me Boys - 2003 - 755906 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 77.5 19
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21 14 516 Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 77.0 21

22 13 554 Mandy Harris - TTU CR Wolfwood - 2008 - 5078482 1.5 1.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 76.5 22

23 12 485 Hayley Walker - NCTC Rh Bet Quick - 5125677 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 76.0 23

24 11 467 Sarah Savage - TAMU Boons Texas Legacy - 2009 - 5182449 0.0 0.5 1.5 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.5 75.5 24

25 10 556 Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee - 2008 - 5272185 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 75.5 24

26 9 580 Matt Wallis - One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 -0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 75.5 24

27 8 483 Kaitlin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight - 2008 - 5080174 1.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 75.0 27

28 7 407 Tyler O'Neal - Helluva Nifty Cash - 2011 - 5352519 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 -0.5 0.5 75.0 27

29 6 468 Rachel Sembera - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 75.0 27

30 5 422 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 74.0 30
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31 4 444 Larry Jacobs - Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 74.0 30

32 3 589 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 2006 - 4849706 1.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 -1.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 73.5 32

33 2 514 Lauren Brown - WTAMU Pats Little Rita - 4884722 1.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 68.5 33

34 1 456 Tayler Moore - SFASU Rowdy - GRADE 0.5 -1.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 8.0 60.5 34

SCR #N/A 457 Georgianne Sartor - SFASU Popatop Pistol - 4355294
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10/31/2015 Judge:

33 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 34 TIE BREAKERS 6 2 3 8 9 4 7 10 1 5

Descriptions of Obstacles walk 
bridge

trot logs
chute 

stop back
rt lead 

lope logs
walk over 

logs
side pass 

rt
rt hand 

gate
360 left 

360 right
chute 

drag fig 8

trailer 
load 

unload

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 33 423 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 83.5 1

2 32 543 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.5 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 81.5 2

3 31 527 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 0.5 1.5 1.0 80.0 3

4 30 402 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 3.0 79.5 4

5 29 490 Rainy Walker - Select Tex Me A Pepto - 2008 - 5156653 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 79.5 4

6 28 570 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 79.0 6

7 27 541 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 -1.0 2.5 78.0 7

8 26 487 Hannah Yeary - NCTC Mito Sunny Lena - 2011 - 5374344 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 2.0 78.0 7

9 25 444 Larry Jacobs - Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 -0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 -1.0 2.0 76.0 9

10 24 469 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.5 -1.0 2.0 76.0 9

Ltd. Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Trail  - AQHA Ranch Trail

Abilene, TexasLocation:Earnest Wilson
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11 23 561 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 -1.0 3.0 75.5 11

12 22 516 Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 4.0 75.5 11

13 21 552 Jeff Passell - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.5 -1.0 3.0 75.0 13

14 20 589 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 2006 - 4849706 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 -1.0 4.0 75.0 13

15 19 424 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 -1.0 7.0 72.5 16

16 18 554 Mandy Harris - TTU CR Wolfwood - 2008 - 5078482 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 -1.0 6.0 72.5 16

17 17 513 Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Exageratin N Smoke - 865941 0.5 1.0 0.0 -1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 -1.0 3.0 71.0 18

18 16 514 Lauren Brown - WTAMU Pats Little Rita - 4884722 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -1.0 5.0 70.0 19

19 15 485 Hayley Walker - NCTC Rh Bet Quick - 5125677 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 -1.0 7.0 69.0 20

20 14 517 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 521628 1.5 1.0 1.5 -1.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 -1.0 7.0 67.5 21
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21 13 556 Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee - 2008 - 5272185 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.5 1.5 -1.5 9.0 67.0 22

22 12 484 Walker Priester - NCTC Peekaboo Mif - 3707973 -0.5 1.0 -1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 -1.5 -1.0 5.0 67.0 22

23 11 407 Tyler O'Neal - Helluva Nifty Cash - 2011 - 5352519 1.0 1.0 0.5 -1.5 0.5 -1.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 11.0 64.0 24

24 10 483 Kaitlin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight - 2008 - 5080174 1.0 1.0 -1.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 -1.0 8.0 63.0 26

25 9 464 Ashley Heinen - SHSU Pay Me Boys - 2003 - 755906 1.5 1.0 -1.5 -1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 -1.0 -1.0 8.0 62.5 27

26 8 460 Amy Thompson - SHSU Big Ash Gun - GRADE 1.5 0.5 -1.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 -1.5 -1.0 10.0 61.5 28

27 7 422 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.5 0.5 -1.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 -1.0 -1.0 11.0 60.5 31

28 6 580 Matt Wallis - One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 -1.5 -1.0 -1.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 1.0 0.5 -1.0 8.0 60.0 32

29 5 549 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 -1.5 0.5 5.0 73.0 15

30 4 560 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 -1.5 0.5 0.5 1.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.5 -1.0 10.0 64.0 24
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31 3 467 Sarah Savage - TAMU Boons Texas Legacy - 2009 - 5182449 0.5 1.0 -1.0 1.5 -1.0 -1.5 1.0 0.0 OP -1.0 8.5 61.0 29

32 2 468 Rachel Sembera - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 -1.0 0.5 1.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 -1.5 -1.0 10.0 61.0 29

33 1 456 Tayler Moore - SFASU Rowdy - GRADE -1.0 -1.5 OP -1.5 -0.5 OP -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 14.0 48.0 33

SCR #N/A 457 Georgianne Sartor - SFASU Popatop Pistol - 4355294
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10/31/2015 Judge:

35 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 35 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 3 4 1 5 2

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
3 Circles 

Right, 
Lead 
Chng

3 Circles 
Left, 
Lead 
Chng

Run Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Left

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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e Total 
Penalties

Total Ranking

1 35.0 484 Walker Priester - NCTC Peekaboo Mif - 3707973 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 73.5 1

2 34.0 543 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.0 2

3 33.0 423 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 72.5 3

4 32.0 424 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 72.0 4

5 31.0 478 Jessica Leatherwood - Dan San Sonita - 2002 - 4257866 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 71.0 5

6 30.0 556 Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee - 2008 - 5272185 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 70.5 6

7.5 28.5 570 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 70.5 6

7.5 28.5 517 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 521628 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 70.5 6

9 27.0 490 Rainy Walker - Select Tex Me A Pepto - 2008 - 5156653 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.5 6

10 26.0 560 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 70.0 10

Limited Non-Pro Stock Horse Reining - 
AQHA Ranch Reining

Pattern No.

Abilene, TexasLocation:Steve Cooper
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11 25.0 468 Rachel Sembera - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 10

12 24.0 554 Mandy Harris - TTU CR Wolfwood - 2008 - 5078482 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 70.0 10

13 23.0 561 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 69.5 13

14.5 21.5 485 Hayley Walker - NCTC Rh Bet Quick - 5125677 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 69.5 13

14.5 21.5 516 Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 69.5 13

16 20.0 549 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.5 13

17 19.0 527 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 69.0 18

18 18.0 487 Hannah Yeary - NCTC Mito Sunny Lena - 2011 - 5374344 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 69.0 18

19 17.0 552 Jeff Passell - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.0 18

20 16.0 580 Matt Wallis - One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 69.0 18
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21 15.0 402 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 68.5 22

22 14.0 469 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 2.0 68.0 23

23 13.0 407 Tyler O'Neal - Helluva Nifty Cash - 2011 - 5352519 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 68.0 23

24 12.0 483 Kaitlin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight - 2008 - 5080174 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 67.5 25

25 11.0 460 Amy Thompson - SHSU Big Ash Gun - GRADE 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 2.0 67.0 26

26 10.0 514 Lauren Brown - WTAMU Pats Little Rita - 4884722 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 1.0 67.0 26

27 9.0 513 Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Exageratin N Smoke - 865941 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 67.0 26

28 8.0 467 Sarah Savage - TAMU Boons Texas Legacy - 2009 - 5182449 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 5.0 66.0 30

29 7.0 422 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 5.0 66.0 30

30 6.0 541 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 1.0 66.0 30
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31 5.0 589 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 2006 - 4849706 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 4.0 64.0 33

32 4.0 578 R A Brown - Eddie Rocks RAB - 4839266 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.5 69.5 13

33 3.0 464 Ashley Heinen - SHSU Pay Me Boys - 2003 - 755906 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 66.5 29

34 2.0 456 Tayler Moore - SFASU Rowdy - GRADE -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 OP -1.0 7.0 58.0 34

35 1.0 444 Larry Jacobs - Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 -0.5 -0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 9.0 57.5 35
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10/31/2015 Judge: Loc.

36 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 37 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

LNP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Total 
Penalties

Total
Ranking

1 36.0 543 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 77.0 1

2 35.0 478 Jessica Leatherwood - Dan San Sonita - 2002 - 4257866 0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 75.0 2

3 34.0 423 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 75.0 2

4 33.0 517 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 521628 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 74.5 4

5 32.0 424 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 74.0 5

6 31.0 561 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 74.0 5

7 30.0 560 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 74.0 5

8 29.0 589 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 2006 - 4849706 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 74.0 5

9 28.0 570 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 74.0 5

10 27.0 469 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 73.5 10

Limited Non-Pro Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

Abilene, Texas

Boxing Fence Boxing

Chris Jeter
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11 26.0 580 Matt Wallis - One Smart Dually - 2007 - 5172590 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 73.0 11

12 25.0 490 Rainy Walker - Select Tex Me A Pepto - 2008 - 5156653 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 73.0 11

13 24.0 444 Larry Jacobs - Smarties Solanosally - 2004 - 4550624 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.5 13

14 23.0 584 Charles Pollard - KF Sally Spoon - 2008 - 5156515 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 72.0 14

15 22.0 484 Walker Priester - NCTC Peekaboo Mif - 3707973 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 71.5 15

16 21.0 402 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.5 16

17 20.0 554 Mandy Harris - TTU CR Wolfwood - 2008 - 5078482 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 70.0 17

18 19.0 483 Kaitlin Ormson - NCTC Wine N Starlight - 2008 - 5080174 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 1.0 68.5 19

19 18.0 527 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 3.0 68.0 21

20 17.0 541 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 1.0 68.0 21
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21 16.0 422 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 4.0 67.5 23

22 15.0 516 Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 66.5 24

23 14.0 464 Ashley Heinen - SHSU Pay Me Boys - 2003 - 755906 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 66.5 24

24 13.0 485 Hayley Walker - NCTC Rh Bet Quick - 5125677 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 5.0 66.5 24

25 12.0 556 Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee - 2008 - 5272185 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 4.0 66.0 27

26 11.0 467 Sarah Savage - TAMU Boons Texas Legacy - 2009 - 5182449 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 4.0 66.0 27

27 10.0 552 Jeff Passell - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 4.0 65.5 29

28 9.0 487 Hannah Yeary - NCTC Mito Sunny Lena - 2011 - 5374344 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 4.0 64.5 30

29 8.0 549 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 5.0 63.5 31

30 7.0 407 Tyler O'Neal - Helluva Nifty Cash - 2011 - 5352519 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 5.0 63.0 32
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31 6.0 513 Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Exageratin N Smoke - 865941 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 6.0 61.5 33

32 5.0 468 Rachel Sembera - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 6.0 61.5 33

33 4.0 578 R A Brown - Eddie Rocks RAB - 4839266 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 11.0 59.0 35

34 3.0 460 Amy Thompson - SHSU Big Ash Gun - GRADE -1.0 -0.5 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.5 0.5 -1.5 5.0 59.0 35

35 2.0 456 Tayler Moore - SFASU Rowdy - GRADE -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 7.0 56.0 37

36 1.0 514 Lauren Brown - WTAMU Pats Little Rita - 4884722 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.0 68.5 19

SCR #N/A 457 Georgianne Sartor - SFASU Popatop Pistol - 4355294 70.0 17
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